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Ice Fishing Series

First Ice is Nice

Ice Fishing Lake Simcoe and utilizing
finesse tactics to adapt to an ever
changing lake

Navionics on Ice

Tornament Tactics on Ice

Ice Fishing Lake Simcoe and utilizing
finesse tactics to adapt to an ever
changing lake

Electronics for the Ice

Rigging Plastics

Ice Safety 101 : What you should know
before hitting the Ice this Season

Rod Selection for Ice Fishing
Everything Ice

Plastics vs Live Bait on Ice
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Time
3:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Scott Brauer

Wil Wegman
James Vladyka

Scott Brauer

Wil Wegman
Tim Thomas

Scott Brauer

Tim Thomas
Darrell Horton
Pro Panel

Mark Targus



