Room	Ice Fishing Series	Day	Time	Instructor
13	First Ice is Nice	Friday	3:00 PM	Scott Brauer
	Ice Fishing Lake Simcoe and utilizing finesse tactics to adapt to an ever			
13	changing lake	Friday	5:00 PM	Wil Wegman
13	Navionics on Ice	Friday	7:00 PM	James Vladyka
13	Tornament Tactics on Ice	Saturday	10:00 AM	Scott Brauer
	Ice Fishing Lake Simcoe and utilizing finesse tactics to adapt to an ever			
13	changing lake	Saturday	12:00 PM	Wil Wegman
13	Electronics for the Ice	Saturday	2:00 PM	Tim Thomas
13	Rigging Plastics	Saturday	4:00 PM	Scott Brauer
13	Ice Safety 101: What you should know before hitting the Ice this Season	Saturday	6:00 PM	Tim Thomas
13	Rod Selection for Ice Fishing	Sunday	10:00 AM	Darrell Horton
13	Everything Ice	Sunday	12:00 PM	Pro Panel
13	Plastics vs Live Bait on Ice	Sunday	2:00 PM	Mark Targus